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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS

XXIII Sant Silvestre Illa de Menorca 2021

Cursa Popular

domingo, 26 de diciembre de 2021

CCE Sant Lluis

XXIll Sant Silvestre llla de Menorca 2021

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat T_Oficial - m/km Pos Real T_Real

1 271 Sergi Reurer 1998 Lo Esport 1-V30M 0:17:36  3:12 1- 0:17:36
2 218 Dani Pieres Marques 1983  Cecome C.C.E. Sant Lluis 1-V35M 0:18:383  3:23 2-  0:18:38
3 166 Marc Rochelt Roig 1994  Cecome C.C.E. Sant Lluis 2-v3om 0:19:03  3:28 3-0:19:03
4 224 Nil Cubas Torras 1997  L?Hospitalet Atletisme 3-V3oM 0:19:04  3:28 4 0:19:04
5 98 Joan Florit Ameller 1978  Menorca Trail Club Es Castel ~ 1-V40M 0:19:10  3:29 5- 0:19:10
6 243 Jonathan Carreras Camps 1989 L6 Esport 4-V30M 0:19:14  3:30 6-  0:19:14
7 253 Jordi Villalonga Gelabert 2002  Artiem Sports Club 1-S18M 0:19:34  3:33 - 0:19:34
8 27 Guillem Escriva Perez- Chuecos 2001 1-S23M 0:19:39 334 8- 0:19:39
9 49 Manuel Dominguez Orfila 2007  Club Muntanyenc Sant Cugat  1-S16M 0:19:39  3:34 9-  0:19:39
10 155 Carlos Melia Lafuente 1997 BcTeam 5-V30M 0:19:39  3:34 10-  0:19:39
11 251 Juan Diaz Diaz 1978 L6 Esport 2-V40M 0:19:49 3:36 1- 0:19:49
12 181 Ruben Alvarez Samartino 1985 Noclub 2-V3s5M 0:19:51  3:37 12- 0:19:51
13 192 Enric Pons Mir 1997 Menorca Trail Club Es Castel 6-V30M 0:19:53 3:37 13- 0:19:53
14 17 Diego Segui Ward 1986 7-V30M 0:19:54  3:37 14- 0:19:54
15 249 Dani Coll 1978 Menorca Trail Club Es Castel  3-V40M 0:20:01 3:38 15-  0:20:01
16 = 177 Maria Pallicer Rotger F 1978 Independiente 1-V4OF 0:20:05  3:39 16-  0:20:05
17 65 Omar Aberqi Peters 1998 L6 Esport 8-V3oM 0:20:13 341 17-0:20:13
18 198 Guillem Bagur Moll 2005 UD Sami 2-818M 0:20:13 341 18- 0:20:13
19 157 Tomeu Salord Moll 1998  Menorca Trail Club Es Castel ~ 9-V30M 0:20:21  3:42 19- 0:20:21
20 151 Joan Marc Venegas Membrive 1999  Artiem Sports Club 2-823M 0:20:37 345 20-  0:20:37
21 188 Antonio Bosch Capo 1966  Ben Lokus 1-V55M 0:21:04  3:50 21-  0:21:04
22 210 Miguel Gonzalez Borras 1969 Lo Esport 1-V50M 0:21:05  3:50 22-  0:21:05
23 152 Joan Fortuny 1978 4-V40M 0:21:27  3:54 23-  0:21:27
24 206 Toni Segui Jiménez 1978 Lo Esport 5-V40M 0:21:30  3:55 24- 0:21:30
25 7  Carlos Pons Andreu 2000 3-823M 0:21:31  3:55 25-  0:21:31
26 242 Sergi Fernandez Cardona 1978  Cami De Cavalls 360 6-v40M 0:21:41  3:57 26-  0:21:39
27 267 Jesus Valverde Carreras 1972  Sant Josep Obrer 1-V45M 0:21:51  3:58 27 0:21:51
28 15 David Celdran Andreo 1981  Club Atletismo Mandarache-  7-V40M 0:21:53  3:59 28-  0:21:52
29 39 Jose Luis Vecillas Vecillas 2006 Cecome C.C.E. Sant Lluis 2-816M 0:21:53  3:59 29-  0:21:52
30 58 Miguel Angel Novero Lara 1995  Menorca Trail Club Es Castel 10-V30M 0:21:53  3:59 30-  0:21:53
31 57 Migue Zornoza Marques 1975 2-V45M 0:21:57 359 31- 0:21:57
32 35 Joan Cardona 1998 11-V3OM 0:22:02  4:00 32-  0:21:59
33 252 Miguel Figueres Moreno 1979  Redolat Team 8-v40Mm 0:22:05  4:01 33-  0:22:05
34 197 Jordi Lopez Castaiares 1973 A Quien Madruga 3-V45M 0:22:13  4:02 34-  0:22:13
35 172 Manuel Muiioz Corrales 1963 Cecome C.C.E. Sant Lluis 2-V55M 0:22:40  4:07 35-  0:22:40
36 268 Roberto Sastre Pons 1983  Menorca Trail Club Es Castel  3-V35M 0:22:48 4:09 36- (0:22:48
37 159 Sebastia Pons Pons 1968 Cecome C.C.E. Sant Lluis 2-v50M 0:23:04 412 37 0:23:04
38 233 Bernardino Tuduri Carreras 1969 3-V50M 0:23:14 413 38 0:23:13
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Dorsal
170
248

95

262

22
225
258
215
216

Nom i Llinatges
Miguel Olives Capé

Josep Carretero Juanals
Josep Sintes Pons
Francesc Rodriguez Arné
Marta Orives Gomez

Pau Camon Farell

Ismael Junyent Mascaro
Gerard Figuerola Florit
Daniel Bisbal Riera
Carlos Alario

Toful Torres

Jaume Bagur Trujillo
Marc Roig Saiz

Pedro Soler Gigo

Tina Ameller Carreras
Miquel Pons Cursach
Phillip Croizier

Manos Mamatzakis
Adria Fullana Phillips
Josep Roig Saiz
Francesc Fortuny Esbert
Xavi Sintes Florit

Ovidi Pons Triay

Clara Coll Pons

Juanmi Sintes Llopis
Mario Alvarez

Aitor Lépez Mercadal
Ricardo Carreras Rodriguez
Pere Pons Pons

Judit Puig Carreras
Borja Llabrés Carreras
Andreu Perea Mir

Clara Morro Portella
Pepe Morro Marti

Maykol Giraldez Taboas
Oscar Florit

Joan Melia

Marga Mora Contreras
Carina Cardona Sintes
Jeronimo Alvarez
Cristina Garcia Fernandez
Caty Torres

Pedro Goinalons Pons
Diego Torrente Menarguez
Fernando Cubero Alias

Mario Krohn
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Any nax  Club/Ciutat
1966  Niu De Paputs
1968 Menorca Trail Club Es Castel
1986 Lo Esport
1985 Lo Esport
F 1982 Menorca Trail Club Es Castel
1980 Menorca Trail Club Es Castel
1971 A Quien Madruga
2000
1978  Artiem Sports Club
1973  Menorca Trail Club Es Castel
1971 L6 Esport
1970 CNJAMMA
2006
1971 Cecome C.C.E. Sant Lluis
F 1972 Menorca Trail Club Es Castel
1994
1999
1971
2006
2006
1977
1972 Cecome C.C.E. Sant Lluis
1983
F 1999 Menorca Trail Club Es Castel
1982 Menorca Trail Club Es Castel
2003
1990 Human Re-Evolution
2000
2002 Cecome C.C.E. Sant Lluis
F 2003 Cecome C.C.E. Sant Lluis
1987 Lo Esport
1991
F 1994 Noclub
1961 Noclub
1992
1982 Natacié Mao
1977  Abans De Les 10
F 1983 CA S'Hostal Montuiri
F 1970 Pratenc Aa
1965
F 1979 L6 Esport
F 1972 L6 Esport
1957 Cecome C.C.E. Sant Lluis
1970
1977 Cecome C.C.E. Sant Lluis
1975 L6 Esport
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Pos-Cat
3-V55M
4-V50M
4-V35M
5-V35M
1-V35F
9-V40M

12-V3oM
5-823M
8-V50M
4-S16M
5-S16M
11-V40M
6-V45M
6-V35M
1-S23F
7-V35M
3-518M
13-V30OM
6-S23M
4-S18M
1-S18F
14-V30OM
15-V30M
1-V30F
1-V60OM
16-V30OM

12-V40M
2-V35F
1-V50F

13-V40M
7-V45M

T Oficial
0:23:22
0:23:22
0:23:24
0:23:24
0:23:28
0:23:29

m/km Pos Real T Real

4:15
4:15
4:15
4:15
4:16

4:16

4:26
4:26
4:27
4:29
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:31
4:32
4:33
4:33
4:33
4:33
4:33

4:34

39-
40-
41-
42-
43-

44-

0:23:20
0:23:22
0:23:24
0:23:24
0:23:28
0:23:29
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat T Oficial  m/km Pos Real I_Real

85 204 Nuaria Coll Piris F 1979 BioRunning 3-V40F 0:26:41 4:51 85-  0:26:38
86 36 Joan Pons Prieto 2002 5-S18M 0:26:42 451 86-  0:26:39
87 50 Marc Gomila Manzano 2009 L& Esport 1-814M 0:26:49  4:53 87-  0:26:49
88 163 Marce Gomila Huguet 1976  Artiem Sports Club 8-v45M 0:26:49 453 88-  0:26:49
'8 4  AnaPilar Redondo Chico | F1975 C.A Alior 3.V4sF 0:27:10 45 8- 0:27:02
90 254 Josep Mari Pallicer 1964  Sense Club 5-V55M 0:27:17 4:58 92- 0:27:12
91 20 Eva Nogueira Pérez F 2007 Cecome C.C.E. Sant Lluis 1-S16F 0:27:20  4:58 91-  0:27:18
92 263 Antonio Pachén Pastrana 2000 7-523M 0:27:27 459 92-  (:27:27
93 194 Andrea Pons Thomas F 1994 2-V30F 0:27:37 5:01 93-  0:27:35
94 241 Rut Llabrés Sandoval F 1998 3-V30F 0:27:50  5:04 94-  0:27:45
95 239 Juan Miguel Esbert Florit 1971 10-V50M 0:27:50  5:04 95-  0:27:46
96 203 Jordi Barcelo Petrus 1972 9-V45M 0:28:00  5:05 96-  0:27:56
97 156 Maria Arguimbau F 1995 Cecome C.C.E.SantLluis  4-V30F 0:28:11 507  97- (:28:09
98 90 Thilo Orfila Jennen 1984 9-V35M 0:28:21  5:09 98- 0:28:14
99 223 Guida Pons Triay F 1998 5-V30F 0:28:22  5:09 99-  0:28:19
100 75 Rafa Rodriguez Ortega 1984 10-V35M 0:28:34 5:12 100-  0:28:23
101 97 Joan Villalonga Gomila 1970 CapEsGrauTeam 1VsoMm 0:28:35 512 102 0:28:35
102 9  Bartolomé Cardona Miquel 1958 3-V60M 0:28:39  5:13 101- 0:28:34
103 62 Nayara Martinez Lopez F 2003 Tito Runners Menorcatrail 2-S18F 0:28:48 514 103-  0:28:48
104 235 Lola Herrera Perera F 1968  BioRunning 2-V50F 0:28:55 515 104-  0:28:50
105 209 Silvia Jimenez Moreno F 1983 L& Esport 3-V35F 0:28:58  5:16 105-  0:28:51
106 238 Cristina Pomar Morla F 1980 L& Esport 4-VAOF 0:28:58  5:16 106-  (0:28:51
107 208 Cristina Gomila Olives F 1977  Transtriatlon 5-V40F 0:29:02  5:17 107-  0:28:56
108 63 Nereida Pons Planas F 1982 4-V35F 0:29:09 518 108-  0:29:06
109 250 Antonio Orfila Saura 1973 10-v45M 0:29:27 521 109-  0:29:23
110 68 PauOrfilaRojas ! 2000 2514M 0:29:33 522 111- 0:29:26
111 25 Gonzalo Riudavets Sintes 1952 1-V65M 0:29:35  5:23 110-  (:29:24
112 38 Jorge Acero Pereda 1987 17-V30M 0:29:40 5:24 13- 0:29:33
113 31 Isaac Mari Pifiero 2008 LoEspot 3stam 0:29:43 524  114- 0:29:35
114 2  Alvaro Velasco Calvo 1989 18-V30M 0:29:43  5:24 112- 0:29:32
115 47 Lorena Alles Thomas F 2000 2-S23F 0:29:45  5:25 115- 0:29:37
116 B0 Moisés Hernandez Garcia 1993 19-V30M 0:30:09 5:29 116-  0:30:03
117 69 Paula Sintes F 2008 1-S14F 0:30:10  5:29 17- 0:30:04
118 14  Daniel Coll Marqués 1983  Abans De Les 10 11-V35M 0:30:10  5:29 18- 0:30:06
119 219 Alejo Sintes 1975 11-V45M 0:30:11 5:29 119-  0:30:06
120 169 Francisco Sintes Pons 1942 Cecome C.CE.SantLiuis  1V70M 0:30:27 532 120+ 0:30:16
121 174 Tonia Prats Moll F 1985 Gimnas Ca Nostra 5-V35F 0:30:27  5:32 121- 0:30:20
122 221 Ruth Alvarez F 2003 3-S18F 0:30:41 5:35 122- 0:30:36
123 244 Juan Miguel Gomila 1963 6-V55M 0:30:51 5:37 123- 0:30:41
124 42 Josep Guillem Rodriguez Astol 1981 14vaoMm 0:30:55 537  124- (:30:44
125 259 Joan Sintes Gelabert 2000 8-S23M 0:30:57  5:38 131 0:30:57
126 230 Pedro Llopis Corominas 1980 L6 Esport 15-V40M 0:30:59  5:38 127- 0:30:50
127 78 Ruben Alonso Garcia 1984 LoEsport 12V3sM 0:30:59 538 129 0:30:51
128 85 David Barrera Calero 1978 L6 Esport 16-v40M 0:30:59  5:38 125-  0:30:49
129 86 Rosa Coll Perea F 1973 L6 Esport 4-V45F 0:30:59  5:38 126-  0:30:49
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Dorsal

21
44
175
73
12
37
91
272

228

257
186
247
200
240

55
202

Nom i Llinatges
Eva Maria Bermudez Fortuny

Juan - Daniel Sintes Guardia

Gabriela Martin De Los Santos SEnt974

Pierre-Michel Joassaint
Celia Velasco Calvo

Joel Vilarnau Vega

Vicente Torres Alcina

Daniel Morro Pons

Pedro Olives Pons

Catalina Olives Mascaro
Jarmila Spurova

Jose Miguel Jimenez Delgado
Ander Jimenez Hurtado
Francesc Gomila

Sara Huguet Vaquero
Benjamin Fernandez Medina
Ciceré Pascual Cardona
Tere Pons Yela

Juana Riudavets Jiingermann
Xavi Sastre Vidal

Josep Roig Rebaque

Ines Taltavull Carreras
Ramon March Ballesteros
Julia Fabregat

Victor Andres Monte Navas

Paula Joana Villalonga Carreras F 1980

Sofia Valencia Ruiz
Delfin Madrid Vilches
Alvaro Sierra Rodeiguez
Jordi Hernandez Iglesias
Rubén Gibeli Coll

Javier Lorente Trenado
Lidia Naharro Olives
Maria Elena Olives Borras
Jordi Fornés Mari

Paula Polo Palleja

Naila Lépez Hernandez
Cristina Olives Borras
Javier Gibeli Coll

Jaume Fabregat Mestre
Marta Pons Gomila
Delfin Madrid Juanico
Ana Isabel Garcia Orfila
Maximo Espadas Llabrés

Antonio Llabres Fullana
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Any nax  Club/Ciutat
F 1980 Lo Sport
1995 Club Vidalba
Club Vidalba
1974
F 1994
1994
1960 Lo Esport
1979
1988
F 1969 Lo Esport
F 1976
1968  Mgtrailteam
2008 Cecome C.C.E. Sant Lluis
1968
F 1985 Menorca Trail Club Es Castel
2000
1983 L6 Esport
F 1982
F 1984 L6 Esport
1979 Lo Esport
1971
F 1983
1972
F 1992
1983
F 1997
2002 Club Vidalba
1996  Artiem Sports Club
1968  Artiem Sports Club
2003  Artiem Sports Club
1988  Artiem Sports Club
F 1997  Artiem Sports Club
F 1981  Artiem Sports Club
1976  Artiem Sports Club
F 1996 Artiem Sports Club
F 2004 Artiem Sports Club
F 1984  Artiem Sports Club
1997  Artiem Sports Club
1982  Artiem Sports Club
F 1995 Club Vidalba
1977 Noclub
F 1992
1985
1953 No Club
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Pos-Cat
6-V40F

20-V3OM
5-V45F
12-V45M
6-V30F
21-V3OM
4-V60M
17-V40M
22-V30M
3-V50F
6-V45F
12-V50M

13-V50M
6-V35F
9-S23M
13-V35M
7-V35F
8-V35F
18-V40M
14-V50M
9-V35F

14-V35M
7-V40F
8-V30F
6-S18M
23-V3OM
15-V50M
7-S18M
24-V30M
9-V30F
10-V35F
14-V45M
10-V30F
4-S18F
11-V35F

15-V35M
11-V30F
19-V40M
12-V30F
16-V35M

2-V65M

T Oficial
0:30:59
0:31:14
0:31:21
0:31:24
0:31:28
0:31:28
0:31:35
0:31:35
0:31:36
0:31:36
0:31:45

m/km Pos Real T Real

5:38
5:41
5:42
5:43

5:43

6:22
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:27

6:27

6:41

6:51

128-
130-
132-
133-
135-
134-
138-
139-
136-
137-
140-

156-
157-
158-
159-
166-
167-
161-
160-
162-
165-

173-
174-

0:30:50
0:30:53
0:30:59
0:31:16
0:31:18
0:31:17
0:31:34
0:31:34
0:31:28
0:31:32
0:31:37
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax
61 | Natalia Carreras Portella F 1978
70 Paula Sintes Sans F 1971
74  Pilar Carreras Vidal F 1975
93 Victoria Coll Hellyer F 1979
52 Maria Vasco Gallardo F 1975
67 Pamela Gonzales F 1982
19 Eulalia Sintes Pons F 1978
64  Nuria Olives Borras F 1981
190 Sandra Luisa Orfila Sbert F 1978
26 Gracia Gelabert Sanchez F 1972

11 Cati Tuduri F 1976
88 | Sonia Maribel Cayo Velasquez F 1976
18 Emanuele Pacini 1977

81 Juan Cardona Capo 1976
269 Marga Mir F 1966

www.elitechip.net

Club/Ciutat
Polideportivo Mahon

Mv Trainers
Mv Trainer
Mv Trainers
Mvtrainer
Mv Trainers
Mv Trainer

Mv Traineres

Mv Trainer

Club Vidalba

Club Vidalba
L6 Esport
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Pos-Cat
8-V40F

4-V50F
7-VA5F
9-VAOF
8-VA5F
12-V35F
10-VAOF
13-V35F
11-VAOF
9-V45F
10-V45F
11-V45F
20-V40M
15-V45M
1-V55F

T Oficial
0:37:55
0:38:32
0:38:33
0:38:33
0:38:33
0:38:33
0:38:33
0:38:33
0:38:34
0:38:34
0:38:34
0:38:34
0:39:19
0:39:19
0:40:56

m/km Pos Real T Real

6:54
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:09
7:09

7:27

175-
176-
177-
178-
179-
180-
181-
182-
183-
184-
185-
186-
188-
187-
189-

0:37:54
0:38:20
0:38:20
0:38:20
0:38:20
0:38:20
0:38:20
0:38:20
0:38:20
0:38:21
0:38:21
0:38:21
0:38:58
0:38:57
0:40:51
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